
Particle Size

S

0~30mm, 3~30mm, 5~30mm, 90%min

<=1

Other Names Casting Powder Basic Material

Tel: +86-379-6333-8196/8 Fax: +86-379-6333-8197 Email: info@siamatec.com

Packing 1,000-1,250kg in one jumbo bag, 20-25MT in 1x20'fcl

Luoyang Siamatec Co., Ltd

1202, Guobao Building, 261 Kaiyuan Avenue, Luoyang 471026, China
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Product Specification Sheet

Calcium Silicate

CaO

SiO2

CS-4840

48-56

40-48

No. SMMP012-0

48-55

CS-4838

38-45

Items/Grades

Al2O3
Chemical

Compositions (%)

P

Fe2O3

MgO <=7

<=3

<=0.08

<=4

<=0.2

<=0.1

<=1

<=7

<=0.05


