Product Specification Sheet

Calcium Silicate

No. SMMP012-0

Other Names		Casting Powder Basic Material	
Items/Grades		CS-4838	CS-4840
Chemical Compositions (%)	SiO2 CaO Al2O3 Fe2O3 MgO P S	48-55 38-45 <=4 <=1 <=7 <=0.1 <=0.2	48-56 40-48 <=3 <=1 <=7 <=0.05 <=0.08
Particle Size		0~30mm, 3~30mm, 5~30mm, 90%min	
Packing		1,000-1,250kg in one jumbo bag, 20-25MT in 1x20'fcl	
Photos for Reference			

